
GARA ATLETA GENERE ANNO CLASSE CATEGORIA SQUADRA TEMPO GARA
4x50 Stile Libero Donne

4x50SL Polisportiva Milanese 1979 F -- S14 M Polisportiva Milanese 1979 03'07"25
4x50SL Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere F -- S14 M Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 03'11"67
4x50SL PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS F -- S14 M PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 03'39"08
4x50SL A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS F -- S14 M A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 04'03"98

4x50 Stile Libero Uomini
4x50SL OSHA A.S.P. Como M -- S14 M OSHA A.S.P. Como 02'15"80
4x50SL PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS M -- S14 M PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 02'25"21
4x50SL A.P.D. Vharese M -- S14 M A.P.D. Vharese 02'26"95
4x50SL A.S.D. Ice Club Como M -- S14 M A.S.D. Ice Club Como 02'32"83
4x50SL U.S. Volalto ONLUS M -- S14 M U.S. Volalto ONLUS 02'38"90
4x50SL A.S.D. Briantea '84 M -- S14 M A.S.D. Briantea '84 02'42"00
4x50SL Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere M -- S14 M Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 02'44"38
4x50SL A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada M -- S14 M A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 02'52"60
4x50SL A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 M -- S14 M A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 03'10"12
4x50SL A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS M -- S14 M A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 03'28"94
4x50SL Polisportiva Milanese 1979 M -- S14 M Polisportiva Milanese 1979 DQ

50 Farfalla Donne C21
50FA BRIOSCHI CLELIA F 1993 C21 S A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'54"76

50 Farfalla Donne S14
50FA DESTRADI ALESSIA F 1999 S14 J ADUS Triestina Nuoto 00'48"29
50FA GHISELLI SARA F 1983 S14 M A.P.D. Vharese 00'53"18
50FA MINGIONE MARIAENZA F 1996 S14 S OSHA A.S.P. Como 01'01"39

50 Farfalla Uomini C21
50FA SCOTTI ANDREA M 1999 C21 J A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 00'36"56
50FA PIZZINI FEDERICO M 1999 C21 J A.S.D. Ice Club Como 00'43"20
50FA MANISCALCO DAVIDE M 1992 C21 S A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'48"17
50FA BEGNINI LUCA M 2004 C21 J PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'53"70
50FA LAZZARI FABRIZIO M 1982 C21 M A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'53"97
50FA DEL SORDO MATTEO M 1995 C21 S A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'55"01
50FA LONATI GABRIELE M 2002 C21 J Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'55"38
50FA BARTESAGHI LUCA M 1995 C21 S A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'58"99
50FA DERISO MARCO M 2001 C21 J U.S. Volalto ONLUS 01'08"47
50FA BELLINVIA ALESSANDRO M 1983 C21 M U.S. Volalto ONLUS DQ

50 Farfalla Uomini S14
50FA LUPO SAMUELE M 2001 S14 J A.P.D. Vharese 00'37"66
50FA ZAMPIERO MIRKO M 2003 S14 J A.P.D. Vharese 00'40"73
50FA VOCINO DANIELE M 1996 S14 S ADUS Triestina Nuoto 00'44"08
50FA PAGANI DAVIDE M 1994 S14 S A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 01'12"72

50 Dorso Donne C21
50DO SCIANGUETTA CARMEN F 1990 C21 A Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'50"02
50DO BELOTTI LUCIA F 1998 C21 S PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'52"22
50DO SCHMITT GIULIA SUSANNA F 1994 C21 S Polisportiva Milanese 1979 01'00"87
50DO PIATTI PAOLA F 1983 C21 M Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 01'03"33
50DO PEDRARCHETTI ANNARITA F 1983 C21 M U.S. Volalto ONLUS 01'06"39
50DO DI PASQUALE ARIANNA F 1993 C21 S Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 01'11"31
50DO POZZI ELISA F 1985 C21 A U.S. Volalto ONLUS 01'14"11

50 Dorso Donne S14
50DO BAGNARDI GAIA F 2002 S14 J A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 01'23"09

50 Dorso Uomini C21
50DO DI SILVERIO MARCO M 1997 C21 S OSHA A.S.P. Como 00'42"63
50DO CARELLI FRANCESCO M 2000 C21 J PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'49"78
50DO AZZONI LUCA M 2003 C21 J A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 00'52"06
50DO AMATO ALESSANDRO M 1992 C21 S Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'53"33
50DO BOTTA MATTIA M 1991 C21 A Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'55"25
50DO BREDA SIMONE M 1991 C21 A A.P.D. Vharese 00'55"69
50DO ROCCON ROBERTO M 1983 C21 M Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'58"19
50DO ZANNIER DIEGO M 1999 C21 J Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'58"93
50DO CAZZOLA MATTIA M 2000 C21 J A.S.D. Briantea '84 01'00"14
50DO CECCATO LUCA M 1973 C21 M Polisportiva Milanese 1979 01'09"73
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50 Dorso Uomini S14

50DO BENINI SIMONE M 2003 S14 J A.P.D. Vharese 00'47"82
50DO SORGIA MAURIZIO M 1988 S14 A U.S. Volalto ONLUS 00'52"27
50DO GIOGA LUCA M 1998 S14 S A.P.D. Vharese 00'53"56
50DO ANDREIS MICHELE M 1975 S14 M Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'56"47
50DO SCIASCA EMANUELE M 1998 S14 S A.S.D. Nuoto Club Seregno 01'00"03
50DO COLOMBARI ANTONIO M 1969 S14 M Polisportiva Milanese 1979 01'12"93
50DO MALVASSORI LORENZO M 2002 S14 J A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS DQ
50DO GANDOLFI ANDREA M 1990 S14 A A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS DQ

100 Stile Libero Donne C21
100SL VILLANOVA MARTINA F 1990 C21 A Sport Life Montebelluna 01'33"39
100SL OSTANI ELEONORA F 1995 C21 S Sport Life Montebelluna 01'33"75
100SL CHIAPPA SABRINA F 2000 C21 J A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 01'34"07
100SL FRANZA CHIARA F 1999 C21 J A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 01'45"63
100SL GIUDICI NOEMI F 1993 C21 S A.S.D. Ice Club Como 01'46"88
100SL SCIANGUETTA CARMEN F 1990 C21 A Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 01'54"62
100SL ISACCHI CRISTINA F 1999 C21 J A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 02'05"97
100SL CHIGIONI MARIA F 1997 C21 S PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 02'11"93
100SL MUFTAH NADIA F 1985 C21 A PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 02'11"94

100 Stile Libero Donne S14
100SL ABBATUCCI SONIA F 1996 S14 S A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 02'15"17

100 Stile Libero Uomini C21
100SL ZAFFARONI PAOLO M 1996 C21 S A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 01'15"92
100SL IANNETTI LORENZO M 2003 C21 J Sport Life Montebelluna 01'29"50
100SL AMADEI GIORGIO M 1989 C21 A PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 01'35"51
100SL CARISSIMI MAURO M 1976 C21 M A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 01'36"48
100SL PREVIDE MASSARA DAVIDE M 2004 C21 J A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 01'37"99
100SL FUMAGALLI GIACOMO M 1994 C21 S A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 01'46"48
100SL DEL SORDO MATTEO M 1995 C21 S A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'46"74
100SL TARTER MATTIA M 1990 C21 A OSHA A.S.P. Como 01'46"88
100SL BARTESAGHI LUCA M 1995 C21 S A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'48"17
100SL MUSCIO GIORGIO M 1971 C21 M Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 01'52"62
100SL GRANELLI ALBERTO M 1999 C21 J A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 01'53"34
100SL BRAMBILLA MASSIMILIANO M 1976 C21 M A.S.D. Nuoto Club Seregno 01'54"62
100SL MARCHESI MASSIMILIANO M 1974 C21 M Polisportiva Milanese 1979 02'11"08

100 Stile Libero Uomini S14
100SL FRANCHETTO GIANLUIGI M 1994 S14 S OSHA A.S.P. Como 01'03"11
100SL MELONI EMANUELE M 1999 S14 J A.S.D. Briantea '84 01'11"34
100SL BOLOGNINO LUCA M 1999 S14 J ADUS Triestina Nuoto 01'11"77
100SL ALBORGHETTI DAVIDE M 1998 S14 S PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 01'13"21
100SL SANCROTTI ANDREA M 1999 S14 J Polisportiva Milanese 1979 01'20"88
100SL ZOIA GIANLUCA M 1989 S14 A A.S.D. Briantea '84 01'21"47
100SL FUSO RICCARDO M 2002 S14 J ADUS Triestina Nuoto 01'22"06
100SL DE FELICE ALESSIO M 2003 S14 J A.P.D. Vharese 01'23"34
100SL ROSSETTI SIMONE M 1995 S14 S A.S.D. Briantea '84 01'23"62
100SL GARCIA ESCOBAR GERMAN ALBERTO M 2005 S14 E A.S.D. Ice Club Como 01'24"28
100SL IMPELLIZZERI DAVIDE M 1981 S14 M A.P.D. Vharese 01'24"61
100SL MENEGHIN MASSIMO M 1982 S14 M U.S. Volalto ONLUS 01'31"08
100SL BERTOLI PAOLO M 1998 S14 S A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 01'33"08
100SL MALVASSORI LORENZO M 2002 S14 J A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 01'34"48
100SL TOLMI FEDERICO M 1987 S14 A A.P.D. Vharese 01'36"74
100SL BOSELLI SAMUELE M 2000 S14 J A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 01'48"62
100SL PERLINI MARZIO M 1975 S14 M OSHA A.S.P. Como 01'49"48

100 Misti Donne C21
100MX CHIAPPA SABRINA F 2000 C21 J A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 01'38"50
100MX SCHMITT GIULIA SUSANNA F 1994 C21 S Polisportiva Milanese 1979 02'18"71
100MX ISACCHI CRISTINA F 1999 C21 J A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 02'24"84
100MX MAGGIONI BENEDETTA F 1994 C21 S U.S. Volalto ONLUS 02'36"11
100MX ZANCHI BARBARA F 1983 C21 M PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 02'37"87

100 Misti Donne S14
100MX CASTOLDI ARIANNA F 2000 S14 J Polisportiva Milanese 1979 01'48"92
100MX MORI ELENA F 1996 S14 S Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 02'02"06

100 Misti Uomini C21
100MX REBECCHI MATTEO M 1999 C21 J Buonconsiglio Nuoto Trento 01'37"01
100MX TASSETTI ANDREA M 1994 C21 S PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 01'37"50
100MX SERINO SAMUELE M 1991 C21 A OSHA A.S.P. Como 01'40"12
100MX AMATO ALESSANDRO M 1992 C21 S Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 01'46"19
100MX CONSONNI FEDERICO M 1988 C21 A A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'46"31
100MX FINAZZI LUCA M 1982 C21 M A.P.D. Vharese 01'46"62
100MX BRUNETTI CLAUDIO M 1988 C21 A Polisportiva Milanese 1979 01'49"06
100MX LAZZARI FABRIZIO M 1982 C21 M A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 02'02"26
100MX VALSECCHI GABRIELE M 1998 C21 S A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 02'02"74
100MX LATORRATA ANDREA M 1989 C21 A OSHA A.S.P. Como 02'24"54
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100 Misti Uomini S14

100MX CURTO DANIELE M 2000 S14 J A.P.D. Vharese 01'20"38
100MX SANCROTTI ANDREA M 1999 S14 J Polisportiva Milanese 1979 01'55"60

100 Dorso Donne C21
100DO TOSONI ELISA F 1985 C21 A Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 01'52"31
100DO OSTANI ELEONORA F 1995 C21 S Sport Life Montebelluna 01'54"73
100DO ORSI FRANCESCA F 1989 C21 A A.S.D. Ice Club Como 02'04"47
100DO TURELLI GABRIELLA F 1974 C21 M Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 02'08"86

100 Dorso Donne S14
100DO FILARDI ALESSIA F 1998 S14 S A.S.D. Ice Club Como 02'02"67

100 Dorso Uomini C21
100DO RONCATO GIANMARIA M 1995 C21 S Sport Life Montebelluna 01'27"85
100DO LUNARDELLI ANDREA M 1999 C21 J OSHA A.S.P. Como 01'35"40
100DO LAZZARI TIZIANO M 1980 C21 M U.S. Volalto ONLUS 01'55"45
100DO CARELLI FRANCESCO M 2000 C21 J PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 01'55"76
100DO DERISO MARCO M 2001 C21 J U.S. Volalto ONLUS 01'56"17
100DO MUSCIO GIORGIO M 1971 C21 M Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 02'06"74

100 Dorso Uomini S14
100DO CARTA GABRIELE M 1999 S14 J A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'47"77
100DO BENINI SIMONE M 2003 S14 J A.P.D. Vharese 01'49"48
100DO RESNATI DAVIDE M 1999 S14 J A.S.D. Ice Club Como DQ

200 Misti Donne C21
200MX VIGNANDO DALILA F 1990 C21 A OSHA A.S.P. Como 03'28"91
200MX BRESCIANI MARIA F 1995 C21 S A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 03'31"87
200MX MONFREDINI MONICA F 1998 C21 S A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 05'01"06
200MX LA MURA VALERIA F 1993 C21 S A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno DQ

200 Misti Donne S14
200MX GIBELLINI MICHELA F 1980 S14 M PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 04'42"71
200MX RUNDINE GIUSEPPINA F 1984 S14 M A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 05'22"63

200 Misti Uomini C21
200MX PICCININI FRANCESCO M 1995 C21 S PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 03'00"78
200MX REBECCHI MATTEO M 1999 C21 J Buonconsiglio Nuoto Trento 03'32"47
200MX MANISCALCO DAVIDE M 1992 C21 S A.S.D. Briantea '84 04'06"62
200MX RIPPA ANDREA M 1982 C21 M U.S. Volalto ONLUS 04'34"00
200MX DE LUCA LUIGI M 1994 C21 S A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno DQ

200 Misti Uomini S14
200MX CALABRIA ALESSIO M 1997 S14 S OSHA A.S.P. Como 03'07"05

200 Rana Donne C21
200RN CAPELLI FEDERICA F 1989 C21 A PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 04'58"98

200 Rana Donne S14
200RN MARCHI GIORGIA F 2001 S14 J ADUS Triestina Nuoto 03'10"98
200RN DE GASPARI EMILIA F 1988 S14 A Polisportiva Milanese 1979 03'55"32
200RN PERIFANO CINZIA F 1993 S14 S A.P.D. Vharese 03'59"92

200 Rana Uomini C21
200RN ZAFFARONI PAOLO M 1996 C21 S A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 03'23"13
200RN ESPOSITO ANDREA M 1990 C21 A A.S.D. Ice Club Como 03'49"50
200RN MARANGON NICHOLAS M 1995 C21 S A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 04'21"50
200RN BRAMBILLA MASSIMILIANO M 1976 C21 M A.S.D. Nuoto Club Seregno 05'04"71

200 Rana Uomini S14
200RN CURIALE TOMMASO M 1995 S14 S A.S.D. Ice Club Como 03'33"90
200RN BOSCHETTO ANDREA M 1993 S14 S U.S. Volalto ONLUS 03'41"93
200RN FIONI FEDERICO M 2004 S14 J A.S.D. Ice Club Como 04'00"59
200RN BERTOLI PAOLO M 1998 S14 S A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 04'45"74

4x50 Misti Mista Uomini-Donne
4x50MX A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS MX -- S14 M A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 02'47"07
4x50MX ADUS Triestina Nuoto MX -- S14 M ADUS Triestina Nuoto 02'54"15
4x50MX Sport Life Montebelluna MX -- S14 M Sport Life Montebelluna 03'06"67
4x50MX OSHA A.S.P. Como MX -- S14 M OSHA A.S.P. Como 03'12"59
4x50MX A.P.D. Vharese MX -- S14 M A.P.D. Vharese 03'14"81
4x50MX Polisportiva Milanese 1979 MX -- S14 M Polisportiva Milanese 1979 03'18"02
4x50MX PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS MX -- S14 M PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 03'41"74
4x50MX A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno MX -- S14 M A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 03'52"22
4x50MX Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere MX -- S14 M Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 03'54"35
4x50MX A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 MX -- S14 M A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 DQ

400 Stile Libero Donne C21
400SL BRESCIANI MARIA F 1995 C21 S A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 06'33"69
400SL VILLANOVA MARTINA F 1990 C21 A Sport Life Montebelluna 06'57"34
400SL MAGGIONI BENEDETTA F 1994 C21 S U.S. Volalto ONLUS 09'48"11

400 Stile Libero Donne S14
400SL DE GASPARI EMILIA F 1988 S14 A Polisportiva Milanese 1979 06'44"85
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400 Stile Libero Uomini C21

400SL PICCININI FRANCESCO M 1995 C21 S PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 06'07"81
400SL VALOTI ANDREA M 1999 C21 J PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 06'40"65
400SL SERINO SAMUELE M 1991 C21 A OSHA A.S.P. Como 07'05"24
400SL AMADEI GIORGIO M 1989 C21 A PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 07'35"30
400SL BRIVIO ALESSANDRO M 1999 C21 J A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 07'45"45

400 Stile Libero Uomini S14
400SL CURTO DANIELE M 2000 S14 J A.P.D. Vharese 05'26"28
400SL CALABRIA ALESSIO M 1997 S14 S OSHA A.S.P. Como 05'40"55
400SL RESNATI DAVIDE M 1999 S14 J A.S.D. Ice Club Como 06'01"55
400SL VOCINO DANIELE M 1996 S14 S ADUS Triestina Nuoto 06'17"61
400SL SORGIA MAURIZIO M 1988 S14 A U.S. Volalto ONLUS 07'04"80
400SL PAGANI DAVIDE M 1994 S14 S A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 07'52"38
400SL TESTA ALBERTO M 1993 S14 S A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 08'14"83

50 Rana Donne C21
50RN CAPELLI FEDERICA F 1989 C21 A PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 01'03"50
50RN TURELLI GABRIELLA F 1974 C21 M Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 01'07"00
50RN ANGHILERI CHIARA F 1988 C21 A A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 01'15"72

50 Rana Donne S14
50RN PERIFANO CINZIA F 1993 S14 S A.P.D. Vharese 00'54"10
50RN EL MAHRI AMAL F 1999 S14 J OSHA A.S.P. Como 00'54"30
50RN MORI ELENA F 1996 S14 S Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 01'00"59

50 Rana Uomini C21
50RN RIPPA ANDREA M 1982 C21 M U.S. Volalto ONLUS 01'00"87
50RN LATORRATA ANDREA M 1989 C21 A OSHA A.S.P. Como 01'00"87
50RN VALSECCHI GABRIELE M 1998 C21 S A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 01'02"00
50RN BREDA SIMONE M 1991 C21 A A.P.D. Vharese 01'16"58

50 Rana Uomini S14
50RN IMPELLIZZERI DAVIDE M 1981 S14 M A.P.D. Vharese 00'47"59
50RN ZAMPIERO MIRKO M 2003 S14 J A.P.D. Vharese 00'47"71
50RN FUSO RICCARDO M 2002 S14 J ADUS Triestina Nuoto 00'47"84
50RN CARTA GABRIELE M 1999 S14 J A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'55"55
50RN TERZI FRANCESCO M 1976 S14 M PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'56"37
50RN MENEGHIN MASSIMO M 1982 S14 M U.S. Volalto ONLUS 00'58"41

50 Stile Libero Donne C21
50SL TOSONI ELISA F 1985 C21 A Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'45"68
50SL GUERRERA LISA F 1999 C21 J A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'47"36
50SL BRIOSCHI CLELIA F 1993 C21 S A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'50"54
50SL BELOTTI LUCIA F 1998 C21 S PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'51"01
50SL CHIGIONI MARIA F 1997 C21 S PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'54"85
50SL DI PASQUALE ARIANNA F 1993 C21 S Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'56"48
50SL PIATTI PAOLA F 1983 C21 M Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'57"45
50SL MUFTAH NADIA F 1985 C21 A PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 01'01"36
50SL PEDRARCHETTI ANNARITA F 1983 C21 M U.S. Volalto ONLUS 01'02"99

50 Stile Libero Donne S14
50SL CASTOLDI ARIANNA F 2000 S14 J Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'39"08
50SL DESTRADI ALESSIA F 1999 S14 J ADUS Triestina Nuoto 00'39"46
50SL SICILIANO LORENA F 2002 S14 J Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'40"82
50SL MINGIONE MARIAENZA F 1996 S14 S OSHA A.S.P. Como 00'44"03
50SL GHISELLI SARA F 1983 S14 M A.P.D. Vharese 00'44"41
50SL ABBATUCCI SONIA F 1996 S14 S A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 00'54"49
50SL RUNDINE GIUSEPPINA F 1984 S14 M A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 00'56"16
50SL LODIGIANI CLARA F 1987 S14 A Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'57"97
50SL BAGNARDI GAIA F 2002 S14 J A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 01'11"56

50 Stile Libero Uomini C21
50SL DI SILVERIO MARCO M 1997 C21 S OSHA A.S.P. Como 00'33"84
50SL BOTTA MATTIA M 1991 C21 A Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'38"34
50SL VALOTI ANDREA M 1999 C21 J PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'40"37
50SL RAMPONI PAOLO M 2004 C21 J Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'41"05
50SL IANNETTI LORENZO M 2003 C21 J Sport Life Montebelluna 00'41"24
50SL FINAZZI LUCA M 1982 C21 M A.P.D. Vharese 00'42"10
50SL BEGNINI LUCA M 2004 C21 J PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'42"19
50SL FUMAGALLI GIACOMO M 1994 C21 S A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'45"41
50SL ZANNIER DIEGO M 1999 C21 J Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'47"48
50SL LONATI GABRIELE M 2002 C21 J Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'48"38
50SL CAZZOLA MATTIA M 2000 C21 J A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'50"34
50SL GRANELLI ALBERTO M 1999 C21 J A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 00'51"82
50SL TARTER MATTIA M 1990 C21 A OSHA A.S.P. Como 00'54"74
50SL CECCATO LUCA M 1973 C21 M Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'56"65
50SL MARCHESI MASSIMILIANO M 1974 C21 M Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'58"39
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50 Stile Libero Uomini S14

50SL TOLMI FEDERICO M 1987 S14 A A.P.D. Vharese 00'33"86
50SL LUPO SAMUELE M 2001 S14 J A.P.D. Vharese 00'34"86
50SL CURIALE TOMMASO M 1995 S14 S A.S.D. Ice Club Como 00'35"11
50SL DE FELICE ALESSIO M 2003 S14 J A.P.D. Vharese 00'36"20
50SL ZOIA GIANLUCA M 1989 S14 A A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'37"14
50SL GARCIA ESCOBAR GERMAN ALBERTO M 2005 S14 E A.S.D. Ice Club Como 00'37"52
50SL ROSSETTI SIMONE M 1995 S14 S A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'37"94
50SL GIOGA LUCA M 1998 S14 S A.P.D. Vharese 00'40"35
50SL ANDREIS MICHELE M 1975 S14 M Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'45"40
50SL SCIASCA EMANUELE M 1998 S14 S A.S.D. Nuoto Club Seregno 00'53"13
50SL GANDOLFI ANDREA M 1990 S14 A A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 01'05"35
50SL COLOMBARI ANTONIO M 1969 S14 M Polisportiva Milanese 1979 01'11"77

100 Rana Donne C21
100RN GUERRERA LISA F 1999 C21 J A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 02'17"98
100RN ZANCHI BARBARA F 1983 C21 M PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 02'34"21
100RN ANGHILERI CHIARA F 1988 C21 A A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 02'54"96

100 Rana Donne S14
100RN EL MAHRI AMAL F 1999 S14 J OSHA A.S.P. Como 02'05"40

100 Rana Uomini C21
100RN TASSETTI ANDREA M 1994 C21 S PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 01'42"90
100RN ESPOSITO ANDREA M 1990 C21 A A.S.D. Ice Club Como 01'46"99
100RN RAMPONI PAOLO M 2004 C21 J Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 01'53"74
100RN CARISSIMI MAURO M 1976 C21 M A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 02'02"23
100RN BELLINVIA ALESSANDRO M 1983 C21 M U.S. Volalto ONLUS DQ

100 Rana Uomini S14
100RN MELONI EMANUELE M 1999 S14 J A.S.D. Briantea '84 01'26"51
100RN BOSCHETTO ANDREA M 1993 S14 S U.S. Volalto ONLUS 01'40"65
100RN BOLOGNINO LUCA M 1999 S14 J ADUS Triestina Nuoto 01'43"26
100RN FIONI FEDERICO M 2004 S14 J A.S.D. Ice Club Como 01'59"68
100RN TERZI FRANCESCO M 1976 S14 M PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 02'17"57

200 Dorso Donne C21
200DO VIGNANDO DALILA F 1990 C21 A OSHA A.S.P. Como 03'41"66
200DO FRANZA CHIARA F 1999 C21 J A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 03'48"47
200DO ORSI FRANCESCA F 1989 C21 A A.S.D. Ice Club Como 04'27"76
200DO LA MURA VALERIA F 1993 C21 S A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 04'54"74
200DO MONFREDINI MONICA F 1998 C21 S A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 05'11"39

200 Dorso Donne S14
200DO MARCHI GIORGIA F 2001 S14 J ADUS Triestina Nuoto 02'58"94
200DO SICILIANO LORENA F 2002 S14 J Polisportiva Milanese 1979 03'41"18
200DO FILARDI ALESSIA F 1998 S14 S A.S.D. Ice Club Como 04'23"21
200DO LODIGIANI CLARA F 1987 S14 A Polisportiva Milanese 1979 04'30"80
200DO GIBELLINI MICHELA F 1980 S14 M PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 04'33"51

200 Dorso Uomini C21
200DO RONCATO GIANMARIA M 1995 C21 S Sport Life Montebelluna 03'08"76
200DO LUNARDELLI ANDREA M 1999 C21 J OSHA A.S.P. Como 03'19"86
200DO SCOTTI ANDREA M 1999 C21 J A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 03'27"08
200DO MARANGON NICHOLAS M 1995 C21 S A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 03'40"54
200DO BRUNETTI CLAUDIO M 1988 C21 A Polisportiva Milanese 1979 03'57"11
200DO BRIVIO ALESSANDRO M 1999 C21 J A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 04'07"23
200DO AZZONI LUCA M 2003 C21 J A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 04'17"58
200DO LAZZARI TIZIANO M 1980 C21 M U.S. Volalto ONLUS 04'37"85
200DO ROCCON ROBERTO M 1983 C21 M Polisportiva Milanese 1979 04'39"08
200DO PREVIDE MASSARA DAVIDE M 2004 C21 J A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno DQ
200DO DE LUCA LUIGI M 1994 C21 S A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno DQ

200 Dorso Uomini S14
200DO BOSELLI SAMUELE M 2000 S14 J A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 05'03"04
200DO TESTA ALBERTO M 1993 S14 S A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 04'29"94

100 Farfalla Donne C21
100FA PIZZINI FEDERICO M 1999 C21 J A.S.D. Ice Club Como 01'44"96
100FA CONSONNI FEDERICO M 1988 C21 A A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'48"62
100FA GIUDICI NOEMI F 1993 C21 S A.S.D. Ice Club Como 01'59"99
100FA POZZI ELISA F 1985 C21 A U.S. Volalto ONLUS 02'27"08
100FA MERLANTI MANUELA F 1987 C21 A A.S.D. Ice Club Como DQ

100 Farfalla Uomini S14
100FA FRANCHETTO GIANLUIGI M 1994 S14 S OSHA A.S.P. Como 01'10"61
100FA ALBORGHETTI DAVIDE M 1998 S14 S PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 01'33"16



13° TROFEO DELL'ANGELO
17/2/2019

RISULTATI FINALI

     
4x50 Misti Donne

4x50MX A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS F -- S14 M A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 03'38"47
4x50MX Polisportiva Milanese 1979 F -- S14 M Polisportiva Milanese 1979 03'42"00
4x50MX Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere F -- S14 M Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 03'47"39
4x50MX PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS F -- S14 M PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 04'10"03

4x50 Misti Uomini
4x50MX OSHA A.S.P. Como M -- S14 M OSHA A.S.P. Como 02'36"18
4x50MX A.P.D. Vharese M -- S14 M A.P.D. Vharese 02'43"28
4x50MX A.S.D. Ice Club Como M -- S14 M A.S.D. Ice Club Como 02'49"34
4x50MX A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS M -- S14 M A.S.D. Delfini Cremona ONLUS 02'49"70
4x50MX A.S.D. Briantea '84 M -- S14 M A.S.D. Briantea '84 02'56"74
4x50MX U.S. Volalto ONLUS M -- S14 M U.S. Volalto ONLUS 03'05"07
4x50MX PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS M -- S14 M PHB Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 03'06"15
4x50MX A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada M -- S14 M A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 03'21"61
4x50MX Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere M -- S14 M Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 03'34"04
4x50MX Polisportiva Milanese 1979 M -- S14 M Polisportiva Milanese 1979 04'03"68
4x50MX A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 M -- S14 M A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 DQ
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